ISD1800 SERIES
Publication Release Date: Jan 15, 2016
 - 1 -  Revision 1.0
ISD1800 SERIES
SINGLE-CHIP, SINGLE-MESSAGE
VOICE RECORD/PLAYBACK DEVICE
6- TO 16-SECOND DURATION
ISD1800 SERIES

Publication Release Date: Jan 15, 2016
 - 25 -  Revision 1.0
12. ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Number Descriptor Key
When ordering, please refer to the following part numbers that are supported in volume for this product
series. Consult the local Nuvoton Sales Representative or Distributor for availability information.
Package Part Number Ordering Number Comments
Die ISD1806X I1806X
SOIC ISD1806S I1806S   Samples Only
PDIP ISD1806P I1806P Samples Only
Die ISD1810X I1810X
SOIC ISD1810S I1810S   Samples Only
PDIP ISD1810P I1810P Samples Only
For the latest product information, access Nuvoton’s worldwide website at
ISD18xxx
Package Type:
ISD1800 Series
Duration:
06  =  6- to 12-second
10  =  8- to 16-second
X  =  Die